e Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

MOTOPARK TEST
/. |CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA CATALUNYA -16-20 DECEMBER

Day 3 - Session 1 - Group 2
BARCELONA Secto r An a |y5is
__Invalidated Lap Il Personal Best Il Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 T.Spd Elopsed

88 STK 1

STK Melnik EFO

1 2:24.278  1:02.273  48.775  33.230 139.7  2:24.278
2 1:44.948 32.333 42450 30.165 227.0  4:09.226
3 1:39.836 29.759 40915  29.162 230.8  5:49.062
4 1:37.959 29.350 39.734  28.875 2313  7:27.021
5 29.140 232.3  9:04.186
6 1:37.309 39.426  28.852 233.8 10:41.495
7 1:40.131 31.564  39.782  28.785 224.6 12:21.626
8 1:37.762 29.274  39.712 28776 2348 13:59.388
9 1:38.128 29.333  39.954  28.841 234.8 15:37.516
10 1:49.583B  29.095  40.081  40.407 235.3 17:27.099
11 21:55.546 .. 44815  31.664 1585 39:22.645
12 1:39.976 30.548  40.313  29.115 231.8 41:02.621
13 1:38.539 29.604  40.057  28.878 233.8 42:41.160
14 1:39.411 30.119  40.211  29.081 235.3 44:20.571
15 1:37.809 29.155  39.712  28.942 2353 45:58.380
16 1:38.101 29.520 39.767  28.814 236.3 47:36.481
17 1:38.320 29.385  39.838  29.097 235.8 49:14.801
18 1:39.731 30.474  39.973  29.284 234.8 50:54.532
19 1:38.413 29.668  39.611  29.134 234.8 52:32.945
20 1:53.994B  30.016  40.295 43.683 237.9 54:26.939

89 ART 1

ART F3
1 14:42.437 46.278 32.127 162.3 14:42.437
2 1:43.813 32.395 41.199 30.219 203.6 16:26.250
3 | 36.569) 256.4  17:56.158
4  1:51.942 34.731 48.115 29.096 239.5 19:48.100
5 35:12.836 39.521 28.185 165.2 55:00.936
90 ART 2

ART F3
1 14:57.244 45.897 31.761 119.9 14:57.244
2 1:43.864 32.954 42.434 28.476 1745 16:41.108
8 1:29.876 26.869 36.474 26.533 259.5 18:10.984
4 1:57.070 37.620 50.141 29.309 193.8 20:08.054
5 1:30.000 26.760 36.569 26.671 260.1 21:38.054
6 2:10.938B 35.277 53.153 42.508 232.3 23:48.992
7 16:48.762 46.009 32.207 121.2 40:37.754
8 1:45.288 33.504 42.278 29.506 216.6 42:23.042
9 261.3 43:51.314
10 1:59.109 39.284 50.032 29.793 221.4 45:50.423
11 1:28.881 26.442 36.164 26.275 262.6 47:19.304

12 1:58.142B 32.898 47.047 38.197 2443 49:17.446
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